TRANSFORMER
TSRPT600
SPEC SHEET
(800) 360-2960
7701 Alabama Ave, Canoga Park, CA 91304WEBSITE CATALOGYOUTUBE VIDEO
 INSTALLATION GUIDE
POWER YOUR LANDSCAPE LIGHTING SYSTEM WITH CONFIDENCE USING
THE TSRPT600 600W STAINLESS STEEL MANUAL TRANSFORMER.
DESIGNED FOR DEPENDABLE LOW-VOLTAGE PERFORMANCE AND BUILT
FOR LONG-TERM OUTDOOR USE, THIS PROFESSIONAL-GRADE
TRANSFORMER COMBINES STRONG POWER CAPACITY, FLEXIBLE
VOLTAGE OPTIONS, AND DURABLE STAINLESS STEEL CONSTRUCTION IN
ONE RELIABLE UNIT. ITS HEAVY-DUTY 304 STAINLESS STEEL HOUSING
DELIVERS A CLEAN, PREMIUM APPEARANCE WHILE OFFERING THE
CORROSION RESISTANCE AND DURABILITY NEEDED FOR DEMANDING
EXTERIOR ENVIRONMENTS.
BUILT WITH A 600W AC MULTI-TAP OUTPUT, THE TSRPT600 IS DESIGNED
TO SUPPORT LARGER LOW-VOLTAGE LIGHTING LAYOUTS WHILE GIVING
INSTALLERS GREATER CONTROL OVER VOLTAGE DELIVERY. WITH
SELECTABLE OUTPUTS OF 12V, 13V, 14V, AND 15V, THIS TRANSFORMER
HELPS COMPENSATE FOR VOLTAGE DROP AND MAINTAIN MORE
CONSISTENT PERFORMANCE ACROSS LONGER WIRE RUNS. THAT
ADDED FLEXIBILITY MAKES IT AN EXCELLENT CHOICE FOR RESIDENTIAL
AND COMMERCIAL LANDSCAPE LIGHTING SYSTEMS WHERE STABLE,
RELIABLE POWER IS ESSENTIAL.
POWER YOUR LANDSCAPE LIGHTING SYSTEM WITH CONFIDENCE USING
THE TSRPT600 600W STAINLESS STEEL MANUAL TRANSFORMER.
DESIGNED FOR DEPENDABLE LOW-VOLTAGE PERFORMANCE AND BUILT
FOR LONG-TERM OUTDOOR USE, THIS PROFESSIONAL-GRADE
TRANSFORMER COMBINES STRONG POWER CAPACITY, FLEXIBLE
VOLTAGE OPTIONS, AND DURABLE STAINLESS STEEL CONSTRUCTION IN
ONE RELIABLE UNIT. ITS HEAVY-DUTY 304 STAINLESS STEEL HOUSING
DELIVERS A CLEAN, PREMIUM APPEARANCE WHILE OFFERING THE
CORROSION RESISTANCE AND DURABILITY NEEDED FOR DEMANDING
EXTERIOR ENVIRONMENTS.
BUILT WITH A 600W AC MULTI-TAP OUTPUT, THE TSRPT600 IS DESIGNED
TO SUPPORT LARGER LOW-VOLTAGE LIGHTING LAYOUTS WHILE GIVING
INSTALLERS GREATER CONTROL OVER VOLTAGE DELIVERY. WITH
SELECTABLE OUTPUTS OF 12V, 13V, 14V, AND 15V, THIS TRANSFORMER
HELPS COMPENSATE FOR VOLTAGE DROP AND MAINTAIN MORE
CONSISTENT PERFORMANCE ACROSS LONGER WIRE RUNS. THAT
ADDED FLEXIBILITY MAKES IT AN EXCELLENT CHOICE FOR RESIDENTIAL
AND COMMERCIAL LANDSCAPE LIGHTING SYSTEMS WHERE STABLE,
RELIABLE POWER IS ESSENTIAL.
O
UTPUT:300W
IN
CLUDED
FE
AUTURE:
36" CORD &
MANUAL
TIMER
BUILT IN
PHOTO
CELL
MULTI TAP
12V, 13V,
14V & 15
Heavy Duty 304
Stainless Steel
Finish:
Stainless Steel
	TSRPT600
	TRANSFORMER
	Heavy Duty 304  Stainless Steel
	SPEC SHEET
	Finish:  Stainless Steel
	INCLUDED
	OUTPUT:300W